
Director of Operations: Melissa Lindsey 706-973-8680 / mlindsey@aesgroupllc.com
       Mary Spears 304-416-3531/ mspears@aesgroupllc.com
       George Onisa 712-635-1826/ gonisa@aesgroupllc.com
       Steve Roberts                             /sroberts@aesgroupllc.com

Vice President of Operations: Robert Bird 770-313-1973 / rbird@aesgroupllc.com
Michelle Carter 614-378-6423/ mcarter@aesgroupllc.com

Chief People Officer: David Early 404-512-4601 / dearly@aesgroupllc.com

Chief Operating Officer: Jay Bedrosian  317-605-4438 / jbedrosian@aesgroupllc.com

Chief Executive Officer: John Wade   317-696-7739 / jwade@aesgroupllc.com

Have a problem?
If you have a problem, discuss it with your General Manager. 
If they can’t solve it call us (start with your Area Supervisor and work your way up).
The area supervisor and General Manager number are posted in store. 
For Director of Ops/VP Of Ops please call your specific person. 
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